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1 DAVID & VALERIE KORN Class B Handicap (SCALED + 2.5KG)
1000 metres

01

02

04
05
06
07
08
09

10
11
12

$7000
Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)

Forest Gazelle(Allan O'Sullivan)

Whiskey Lad(Darryl Johnston)
Accepting(Todd Austin)

Go Gadget Go(Rodney Little)
One Up(Wesley Irwin)

Miss Mystified(Andrew Cameron)
Shycoda(Sandy Watkins)

That Pretty Girl(Denis Schultz)
Zoe is the Best(Tim Cook)
Orchid Avenue(Wayne Meek)

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Natalea
Summers

Darren Evans
Adrian Coome
Ray Hancock
John Lait
Masayuki Abe

David J
Simmons

Sean Palmer
Ms Zoe White

Graham
Watson

2 WORKPAC LOVES EMERALD Class 3 Plate

1100 metres

01
02
03

04
05

06

07
08

09
10

$7000
Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)
Macgyver(Craig Smith)
Sinamore(Mark Oates)

Make Amends(Rodney Little)

Ways And Means(Bevan
Johnson)

Best Hurrah(Allan Jenkinson)

Mountain Lane(Andrew Cameron)

Southern Albatross(Trevor
Williams)

Vicious Chick(Denis Schultz)
Dance Halo(Noel Coyne)

John Lait
Adrian Coome

Shane
McGovern

Ray Hancock

Ms Dakota
Graham

Ms Natalea
Summers

Masayuki Abe
Graham
Watson

Ms Zoe White

David J
Simmons

01:30PM

8

AN O

10

02:05PM

10
9

3 MARIA HOARE Maiden Plate (3YO & Up - Set Weights)

1200 metres

01
02

$7000
Zooberns(Barry Fitzgerald)
Frickleton (NZ)(Craig Smith)

Mark Barnham

Adrian Coome

02:45PM

7
6

59.5

59.0

58.5
58.0
57.5
57.5
57.0
57.0

57.0
56.0
55.0

60.0
58.5
58.5

58.0
58.0

57.0

56.5
56.5

56.5
55.0

58.5
57.0

03

04

05
06
07

08

Belmont Turf Belle(John
Manzelmann)

Dynamic Embrace(Darryl
Johnston)

Grand Average(Bryan Dixon)
Pacific Puzzle(Bryan Dixon)

Renegade Ruby(Tracy Simmons)

Delancia(Bill Trimble)

Graham
Watson

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Zoe White
Sean Palmer
David J
Simmons

Ms Dakota
Graham

5

2

56.5

56.5

56.5
56.5
56.5

55.0

HERB MILNE MEMORIAL BenchMark 65 Handicap (Scaled +
2.5kg)

1300 metres

01

02
03

04
05
06
07

08
09

Inaction(Ross Vagg)

Butane(Wayne Meek)
Esprit Light(Trevor Williams)

Hoffenhorry(Rodney Little)

Supposing (NZ)(Raymond West)

Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)
Sugar Lane(Bryan Dixon)

I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)
Maxwells Creek(Wayne Baker)

$7000

Ms Dakota
Graham

Sean Palmer

Graham
Watson

Ray Hancock
Mark Barnham
Ms Zoe White

Ms Natalea
Summers

Darren Evans
Masayuki Abe

CAROL FINGER BenchMark 50 Handicap

1300 metres

01
02
03
04
05

06
08
09

Dragster(Shane Sigvart)
Dudoomp(Kevin ] Miller)
Emmarose(Bevan Johnson)
Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)
Iownaprince(Craig Smith)

Hidden Daisy(Andrew Cameron)
Purple Emperor(Rodney Little)
Benji(Allan Jenkinson)

Hey Murri(Wayne Meek)

$7000

Mark Barnham
Ms Zoe White
Sean Palmer
John Lait

David J
Simmons

Adrian Coome
Ray Hancock

Ms Natalea
Summers

Ms Dakota
Graham

03:25PM
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04:00PM

60.0

59.5
58.0

57.5
56.0
55.5
55.0

55.0
55.0

62.0
62.0
60.0
59.5
59.0

58.5
58.0
57.5

57.0

11 My Sister Sue(Mark Oates) Graham 9 57.0
Watson
13 (EM)Clasped(Ross Vagg) Darren Evans 2 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




