Emerald Saturday 19 November, 2016

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

RACING QUEENSLAND

	/ID & VALERIE KORN Class B Hand 0 metres \$7000	icap (SCALED	+ 2.5KG) 01:30PM	03	Belmont Turf Belle(John Manzelmann)	Graham Watson	5	56.5	11	My Sister Sue(Mark Oates)	Graham Watson	9 57.0
01	Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	8 59.5	04	Dynamic Embrace(Darryl Johnston)	Ms Natalea Summers	1	56.5	13	(EM)Clasped(Ross Vagg)	Darren Evans	2 55.0
02	Forest Gazelle(Allan O'Sullivan)	Ms Natalea Summers	6 59.0	05 06	Grand Average(Bryan Dixon) Pacific Puzzle(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Zoe White Sean Palmer	4	56.5 56.5				
04	Whiskey Lad(Darryl Johnston)	Darren Evans	1 58.5	07	Renegade Ruby(Tracy Simmons)	David J	3	56.5				
05	Accepting(Todd Austin)	Adrian Coome	9 58.0	08	Delancia(Bill Trimble)	Simmons Mc Daketa	С	55.0				
06	Go Gadget Go(Rodney Little)	Ray Hancock	7 57.5	08		Ms Dakota Graham	Z	55.0				
07	One Up(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	4 57.5			Granan						
08	08 Miss Mystified(Andrew Cameron) Masayuki Abe				RB MILNE MEMORIAL BenchMar	k 65 Handicap (Scale	ed +				
09	Shycoda(Sandy Watkins)	David J Simmons	10 57.0	2.5 130	kg) 10 metres		03:	:25PM				
10	That Pretty Girl(Denis Schultz)	Sean Palmer	2 57.0	01	Inaction(Ross Vagg)	Ms Dakota Graham	7	60.0				
11		Ms Zoe White	3 56.0	02	Butane(Wayne Meek)	Sean Palmer	4	59.5				
12	Orchid Avenue(Wayne Meek)	Graham Watson	5 55.0	03	Esprit Light(Trevor Williams)	Graham Watson	9	58.0				
2 WO	2 WORKPAC LOVES EMERALD Class 3 Plate			04	Hoffenhorry(Rodney Little)	Ray Hancock	3	57.5				
110	1100 metres \$7000			05	Supposing (NZ)(Raymond West)	Mark Barnham	6	56.0				
01	Spursyn(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	4 60.0	06	Zaha Dream(Henry Forster)	Ms Zoe White	5	55.5				
02	Macgyver(Craig Smith)	Adrian Coome	1 58.5	07	Sugar Lane(Bryan Dixon)	Ms Natalea	2	55.0				
03	Sinamore(Mark Oates)	Shane McGovern	2 58.5	08	I'm a Zulu(Henry Forster)	Summers Darren Evans	1	55.0				
04	Make Amends(Rodney Little)	Ray Hancock	3 58.0	09	Maxwells Creek(Wayne Baker)	Masayuki Abe	8	55.0				
05	Ways And Means(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	5 58.0	5 CAF	5 CAROL FINGER BenchMark 50 Handicap							
06	Best Hurrah(Allan Jenkinson)	Ms Natalea	7 57.0	130	00 metres \$7000		04:	:00PM				
		Summers		01	Dragster(Shane Sigvart)	Mark Barnham	5	62.0				
07	Mountain Lane(Andrew Cameron)	Masayuki Abe	8 56.5	02	Dudoomp(Kevin J Miller)	Ms Zoe White	8	62.0				
08	Southern Albatross(Trevor	Graham	6 56.5	03	Emmarose(Bevan Johnson)	Sean Palmer	1	60.0				
	Williams)	Watson		04	Ice Melody(Wesley Irwin)	John Lait	11	59.5				
09	, , ,	Ms Zoe White	10 56.5	05	Iownaprince(Craig Smith)	David J	6	59.0				
10	Dance Halo(Noel Coyne)	David J	9 55.0			Simmons						
		Simmons		06	Hidden Daisy(Andrew Cameron)	Adrian Coome		58.5				
3 MA	3 MARIA HOARE Maiden Plate (3YO & Up - Set Weights)			08	Purple Emperor(Rodney Little)	Ray Hancock		58.0				
120	0 metres \$7000		02:45PM	09	Benji(Allan Jenkinson)	Ms Natalea Summers	4	57.5				
01	Zooberns(Barry Fitzgerald)	1ark Barnham	7 58.5	10	Hey Murri(Wayne Meek)	Ms Dakota	13	57.0				
02	Frickleton (NZ)(Craig Smith)	Adrian Coome	6 57.0	10	ncy Plant wayne Pleek	Graham	13	57.0				

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.